
 
The International School of Azerbaijan  

TISA AFTERSCHOOL AFTERNOON CLUB 
                               FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026 
     
 

 
 
Afternoon Club is for Nursery and P1 children only. It runs from 12:30- 3:15pm 
 

Number of afternoons per week Semester 1 Fees Semester 2 Fees 

5 afternoons $1700 $1700 

4 afternoons $1358 $1358 

3 afternoons $1018 $1017 

2 afternoons $678  $677 

1 afternoon $340 $340 

  
Notes: 

●​ Tuition and fee payments must be made no later than three working days before the 
beginning of each term. 

●​ Late payments are subject to a 1.5% interest charge per month (18% per annum). 
●​ Children may not be allowed to attend school if fees are not paid. 
●​ A child who leaves before the October break of Semester 1 will be liable to pay 50% of 

the term fees. The Annual Registration Fee is non-reimbursable. 
●​ A child who leaves after the October break in Semester 1 will be liable to pay 100% of 

the term fees. This includes Afternoon Club fees if applicable.The Annual Registration 
Fee is non-reimbursable. 

●​ Fees for a child who enrolls in nursery school after the beginning of a semester will be 
prorated on a monthly basis. 

●​ In the case of transfer or withdrawal of a student the School requires at least one 
month’s written notice to be given to the Admissions Officer. Verbal communications will 
not be accepted. If no such written notification is received, the term’s billing will take 
place as usual. 
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